Utvalg

Ar

Prikket

Sist oppdatert

Kannik skole (Hgst 2022)

Hast 2022

29.12.2022

Kannik skole (Hgst 2021)

Hast 2021

19.01.2023

Kannik skole (Hgst 2020)

Hast 2020

03.06.2022

Kannik skole (Hgst 2019)

Hast 2019

03.06.2022

Kannik skole (Hgst 2018)

Hast 2018

03.06.2022

Kannik skole (Hgst 2017)

Hast 2017

02.06.2022

Foreldreundersgkelsen Indekser

Kannik skole
(Hgst 2022)

Kannik skole
(Hgst 2021)

Kannik skole
(Hgst 2020)

Kannik skole
(Hast 2019)

Kannik skole
(Hgst 2018)

Kannik skole
(Hgst 2017)

Motivasjon

4

3,9

4,1

4,1

4,1

4,2

Stgtte fra leererne

4,3

4,4

4,4

4,4

4,3

4,4

Trygt miljg

4,3

4,3

4,4

4,4

4,4

Grunnleggende
ferdighet - regning

Grunnleggende
ferdighet - lesing

Grunnleggende
ferdigheter —
digitalt

Grunnleggende
ferdigheter —
muntlige
ferdigheter

Dialog og
medvirkning

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

4,3

4,4

Informasjon fra
skolen

Kjennskap og
forventning

FAU og SU

SFO 1

SFO 2

Leering og utvikling

Fysisk miljg og
materiell

Leeringsforhold pd
skolen

Utviklingssamtalene




